Your Partner for
Battery Condition
Monitoring,
Diagnostics
Maintenance
and
2
INTRODUCTION

Diagnostic; Retrieve Data from MainBMM-6002 Network Software for ≤ 20 Hosts
BMM-6003 Network Software for > 20 Hosts
ORDERING INFORMATION
II.   Inuo-BMS: Battery On-line Monitor System
Type and Code Description and Function
Monitor Main Unit
BMS-1000L For 48VDC Battery Bank Collect Data i.e. Cell Voltages, Current, Discharge test results, Inter-ohm
and Temperature from Modules. Trasfer data to Main Server Computer.
Able to handle One battery bank with maximum 24 Voltage Modules or
240 Cells and One Discharge Module
BMS-1000H For 110VDC or above Battery Bank
Voltage Acquisition Module
BMS-2002 For 1.8 / 2V per Cell system
Acquire of Cell Voltage Amplitude. One module can read maximum 10
CellsBMS-2006 For 6V per Cell system
BMS-2012 For 12V per Cell system
External DC Power Supply BMS-2500 External DC Power Supply Module for Voltage Acquisition Modules if more than 10 number of Acquisition to be
supply by Main Unit
Discharge cum Inter-ohm
Measurement Module
BMS-3048 For 24-60V Battery Bank
Automatically conduct full / short time Discharge Test. Short Time
Discharge test obtains Inter-ohm result. Maximum capacity 1000Ah per
Module
BMS-3110 For 110V Battery Bank
BMS-3220 For 220V Battery Bank
DC Breaker BMS-4000 High current DC breaker for protecting Discharge Module
Change Over Controller BMS-4500 Automatic changeover switch to disconnect Charger from Battery during Discharge Test and Inter-ohm measurement
LAN Communication
Module BMS-5000 Select this option only if standard RS232 is not available at the Network Computer Server. Communication port build
in the Main Unit
Management Software
BMS-6001 Network Software for ≤ 10 Hosts
Data / Result / Alarm Management, Analysis and Print out; Battery Cell
Diagnostic; Retrieve Data from Main UnitBMS-6002 Network Software for ≤ 20 Hosts
BMS-6003 Network Software for > 20 Hosts
InuoSys Solutions Pte Ltd
5, Upper Aljunied Link, #02-07,
Quartz Industrial Building,
Singapore 367903